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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade
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1 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Sociology, July 2024- June 2025

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Application No.

14535263564

14511802735

14574508876

14592588598

14535876157

14532359652

14532794065

14561766334

14534952027

14540662558

14533959446

14590789957

14576198847

14552323399

14555472053

14519310943

14579732960

14553340917

14556115208

14556011823

14560786983

14522993726

14537091759

14536920802

14566999382

14555757008

14567881585

14590883548

14583543841

14541252164

Name of the candidate

Anjuman Ara
shubham kumar
POOJA

RAHUL KUMAR
Mimansh Aabhiraj
SHIVANI KUMARI
Shobhit Kumar Tiwari
RISHI RAJ

RITU kumari

Umar Sufiyan
SUBHANJALI
KUNAL KUMAR
Mansi Kumari
SUMAN KUMARI
Suraj Kumar Jha
AISHWARYA ADITYA
Sunny Kumar

Minu Kumari

MD IRAPHAN ALAM
NAZANI BEGUM
Deepak Kumar Gupta
SONALI KUMARI
VAIBHAV ANAND
JYOTI KUMARI
NISHA kumari
POOJA KUMARI
SHIKHA KUMARI
RIZWANA KHATOON
SAKSHI KUMARI

PRIYA KUMARI

General

Category

EBC

General

General

EBC

EBC

BC

General

SC

General

General

BC

EBC

BC

SC

General

General

BC

BC

EBC

General

EBC

General

General

General

General

EBC

BC

General

General

General

CollegeName

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

42 .

43.

44 .

45.

46 .

47 .

48 .

49 .

50 .

51.

52.

53.

54 .

55.

56 .

57.

58 .

59.

60 .

61.

62 .

63 .

64 .

65 .

66 .

67 .

14595034191

14555845646

14589795251

14584259607

14557940749

14542747160

14525101391

14513138761

14552591587

14580977619

14580057947

14575235509

14518975931

14597952861

14514571713

14566871527

14531749901

14513502432

14532757342

14592536565

14543829725

14587043686

14546539807

14571629729

14534796483

14561573143

14539476462

14522083334

14565370153

14536532507

14558579317

14591039813

14563473296

14585929105

14585603826

14531100635

14512281906

Tanu kumari

KUMARI TULIKA
RANJANA KUMARI
Arti Yadav

PINKI KUMARI
SANTOSH SHAH
SHALU KUMARI
SUJAY KUMAR
SANJANA KUMARI
SARASWATI KUMARI
PRINCEI KUMARI
Ketan Kumari

RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR
SUSHMITA RANI

MD JUNAID

RAJU KUMAR
RAUSHANI KUMARI
MOHIT KUMAR

ATUL RAJ

KAJAL KUMARI
PRITEE KUMARI
HEMCHANDRA DEEPAK
SAUMYA KUMARI
Subhi Kumari

YASMIN PARWEEN
NUSRAT KHATUN
SHALINI MISHRA
Neha Kumari Singh
Kumari Alka Rani
KULSUM PARVEEN
NIKETA KUMARI
POOJA KUMARI
NANDITA KUMARI
NANDINI KUMARI
SHASHIKANT KUMAR
MANISHANKAR KUMAR

DEEPA SHARMA

General

General

General

BC

EBC

General

General

BC

General

General

General

General

EBC

SC

General

EBC

BC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

EBC

General

General

General

EBC

General

EBC

EBC

EBC

General

BC

BC

BC

SC

General

EBC

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur



68 .

69 .

70 .

7M.

72.

73.

74 .

75.

76 .

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

14514844670

14573874168

14595208986

14593015713

14583355854

14527427965

14592344839

14577410907

14531117521

14518384519

14574558356

14542048935

14555923472

14586171459

14536630129

14560159206

14579465750

14525314524

14547123671

14546486947

14573191953

14570562381

14521187871

14536739707

14569108165

14534894023

14525227707

14598724639

14518827485

14527779675

14521878718

14565121791

14534182535

14556198936

SATISH KUMAR
ANISHA Kumari
KUMARI BEENA RAI
Sonamati Kumari
CHANDANI KUMARI
VIKKY KUMAR
Madhu Kumari
PINKI KUMARI
Ajay Kumar
SC
DHEERAJ KUMAR RAM
SEEMA KUMARI
RAUSHAN KUMAR
RAUSHAN KUMAR
MAMTA KUMARI
JYOTI KUAMRI
sameer kumar
REKHA KUMARI
MANORMA KUMARI
NAVIN PRABHAT
KAJAL KUMARI
mithun kumar
RINKI KUMARI
SMRIDHI BHAWANA
KIRAN KUMARI
Manoj Kumar
RITA DEVI
POOJA KUMARI POOJA KUMARI
BEAUTI KUMARI
ST
Krish Hembrom
KANCHAN KUMAR SAH
EBC
ARCHANA KUMARI
MD TUFAIL ANSARI
JYOTI KUMARI

RAKHI KUMARI

EBC

BC

General

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

EBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

14519457675

14565328888

14560863401

14553148579

14552705656

14555105197

14554444375

14536367881

14578457749

14522888229

14547006247

14581141265

14568782143

14565632632

14594581923

14579366809

14567477151

14529151601

14526482665

14582770541

14533132976

14584954645

14559639403

14562558382

14575038602

14597359979

14519360611

14537757058

14588380150

14523575958

14571378855

14551735878

14548807160

14567891002

14581783310

14550070248

SANGITA KUMARI
Anjali kumari
RANJANA KUMARI
CHHOTI KUMARI
AVINASH KUMAR
Sanjana Kumari
SONU KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR PANDIT
ANCHAL KUMARI
SAISTA PARAWEEN
Arati Kumari
PRIYANSHU KUMAR
RAGANI KUMARI
AKHLAQUE AHMAD
SURAJ KUMAR
CHANDA KUMARI
NITESH KUMAR
SHAHIN PARVEEN
LUCKY KUMARI
PRIYANKA KUMARI
ANJALI KRITI
Ujjwal Kumar
JYOTI KUMARI
PUJA KUMARI
KHUSHBU RANI
PANKAJ KUMAR
SUMBUL ARA
SANJEELA KUMARI
MD AMZAD ALI
RUHI PRAVEEN
MAMTA KUMARI
BC
ARTI KUMARI
MANISHA KUMARI
vivek kumar
KAILASH PRASAD

SURBALA KUMARI

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur
Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14533504989

14596667400

14528286319

14565115190

14516130868

14535150810

14581066824

14580646153

14541220727

14572868784

14528331335

14521450474

14582317750

14566873415

14550507326

14565200702

14531049064

14538598909

14525849892

14574524379

14571089144

14554447575

14560823057

14511419975

14585473871

14528081924

14594128354

14563379874

14536209772

14511304280

14524388557

ANIKET KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR KUMAR

RAJ KAMAL

POOJA KUMARI

PRIYANKA KUMARI

KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR

NISHA KUMARI
Supriya Raj
INDIRA KUMARI
VIKRAM KUMAR
sunil kumar
RADHIKA KUMARI
ALOK KUMAR
KAVITA KUMARI
SANDEEP KUMAR
BIKESH KUMAR
KHUSHBUN NESHA

RUPAM KUMARI

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

ANUSHA SINGH RATHORE

TARIQUE KALEEM

KRITI KUMARI

Suniti Kumari

KUNAL PRIYADARSHI

SONI KUMARI
Asmita kumari
Ranjana Kumari
AJAY KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
ANUBHA KUMARI
Shitanshu bhardwaj

TALAT YASMIN

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Dr. Jagannath Mishra College, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur
Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur

Nitishwar Mahavidyalaya, Muzaffarpur






